Vysledky okruhy 1.4.2024 Velikonoce Doksy

cas trat jméno trat jméno trat jméno

00:34 A Matéj
00:37 A FilipS.
00:37 A motorka
00:39 A Matéj
00:39 A Michal
00:40 A Mita
00:43 A Lucinka
00:43 A Satin
00:46 A Kaja
00:46 A Lucinka
00:50 A Michal
00:51 A fanda sl.
00:52 A Lucinka
00:54 A Pepa H.
00:58 A Andrea
01:02 A Pepik
01:02 A Jara
01:05 A Pepik
01:06 A Anicka M.
01:09 A Tonda Hrd.
01:15 A Kuba
01:16 A Pepa H.
01:23 A motorka
01:23 A bara
01:28 A Pepa H.
01:30 A Miska
01:51 A  Simon
01:54 A 2181314
01:54 A Lucka jak.
02:24 A Eliska
02:39 A Anicka H.
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03:07 A Hanicka
03:14 A Eliska
05:02 A Fila

. 01:06 F  Matgj

. 01:13 F  FilipS.

. 01:14 F  Matgj

. 01:25 F  motorka

. 01:27 F Kuba

. 01:27 F Kuba

. 01:28 F Michal

. 01:33 F  Lucinka

. 01:35 F Mita
10. 01:41 F  Radek
11. 01:43 F Pepik
12. 01:44 F  Satin
13. 01:44 F  fandasl.
14. 01:58 F Anicka M.
15. 02:04 F Jara
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

02:08 F
02:19 F
02:24 F
02:26 F
02:28 F
02:42 F
02:54 F
03:16 F
03:37 F
04:04 F
04:12 F
04:29 F
05:30 F
05:42 F
07:19 F

Pepa H.
Andrea
Anicka M.
Kaja
Simon
Matéj
Anicka H.
Tonda Hrd.
Lucka jak.
2181314
bara
Hanicka
Hanicka
Fila
Eliska



